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All Members listed below are officers of their respective caucuses; each caucus maintains its 

own membership list. Each staff designee is listed directly below their employing Member.  

  

American Constitution Society Capitol Hill Chapter 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Jamie Raskin  

•                Rachel Marshall, Rachel.Marshall@mail.house.gov, (202) 875-3727 

Rep. Dan Goldman  

•                Francesco Arreaga, Francesco.Arreaga@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-7944 

 

Black Republican Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Trent Kelly  

•                Semaj Redd, Semaj.Redd@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-1325 

•                Ty Mills, Ty.Mills@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-0197 

 

Capitol Hill Community Service Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Chris Pappas  

•                Brittany Martinez, Brittany.Martinez@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-0738 

•                Nandini Narayan, Nandini.Narayan@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5456 

 

China Study Group 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Bill Posey  

•                Rick Podliska, Rick.podliska@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3671  

 

Congressional Armenian Staff Association  
Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Frank Pallone 

•  Maria Martirosyan, Maria.martirosyan@mail.house.gov, (818) 730-1540 
Rep. Gus Bilirakis 

•  Artlet Abrahamian, artlet.abrahamian@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3072 

•  Haig Hovsepian, haig.hovespian@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3634 



•  Monique Bolsajian, monique.bolsajian@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3976  
 

Congressional Asian Pacific American Staff Association 
Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Ami Bera 

•  Mo Elinzano, Mo.elizano@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-7163 
Rep. Grace Meng 

•  Catalina Tam, catalina_tam@schumer.senate.gov, (202) 224-6542  
 

Congressional Black Associates Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. James Clyburn  

•                Maya Valentine, Maya.Valentine@mail.house.gov, (202) 744-1147 

•                Kyler Gilkey, Kyler.Gilkey@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3265 

•                Christyna Thompson, Christyna.Thompson@mail.house.gov, (202) 224-2621 

•                Iyanla Kollock, Iyanla Kollock@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-8699 

 

Congressional Catholic Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. French Hill  

•                Robert Kuhlman, Robert.Kuhlman@mail.house.gov  

•                Katie Devlin, Katie.Devlin@mail.house.gov  

•                Shea Throckmorton, Shea.Throckmorton@mail.house.gov  

•                Caitlin Burke, Caitlin.Burke@mail.house.gov  

•                James Mazol, James.Mazol@commerce.senate.gov  

 

Congressional Democratic Digital Communications Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Hillary Scholten 

•                Erin Byers, Erin.Byers@mail.house.gov, 716-870-6233  

Rep. Pete Aguilar 

•                Christine Ho, Christine.Ho@mail.house.gov, 408-658-2400 

Sen. Michael Bennet 

•                Eric V. Jones, Eric.Jones@bennet.senate.gov, 901-603-7466 

Rep. Steny Hoyer 

•                Michael Decker, Michael.Decker@mail.house.gov, 402-881-2025 

Rep. Susie Lee 

•                Ollie Hicks, Oliver.Hicks@mail.house.gov, 805-295-9295 

 

Rep. Salud Carbajal 
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•                Ian Mariani, Ian.Mariani@mail.house.gov 

 

 

Congressional Haitian Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Frederica S. Wilson 

•                Yvesner Zamar, Yvesner.Zamar@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5126 

•                Didier Barjon,  Didier.Barjon@schumer.senate.gov, (202) 224-6221 

 

Congressional Hispanic Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Tony Cardenas 

•                Ruby Robles, Ruby.Robles@warren.senate.gov, (909) 760-9798 

Rep. Tony Gonzales 

•                Silvia Ruelas, Silvia.Ruelas@mail.house.gov, (202) 224-6221 

Rep. Veronica Escobar 

•                Aaron Campos, Aaron.Campos@mail.house.gov , (202) 224-6221 

Rep. Jenniffer Gonzalez-Colon 

•                Brian Garcia, Brian.garcia3@mail.house.gov, (202) 224-6221 

 

Congressional Jewish Staff Assocation 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Jamie Raskin  

•                Dana Gansman, Dana.Gansman@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2601 

 

Congressional Korean Staff Assocation 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Andy Kim  

•                Kellie Chong, Kellie.Chong@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4511 

Rep. Young Kim  

•                Justin OH, Justin.OH@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3201 

Rep. Michelle Steel 

Rep. Marilyn Strickland 

 

Congressional Muslim Staff Assocation 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Ilhan Omar  

•                Mae Eldahshoury, Mae.Eldahshoury@mail.house.gov, (404) 314-3559 

•                Dina Abdalla, Dina.Abdalla@mail.house.gov, (404) 314-3559 

•                Aneeb Sheikh, Aneeb.Sheikh@mail.house.gov, (469) 403-8281 
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•                Aiyha Abdelgai, Aiyha.Abdelgai@mail.house.gov, (571) 551-1740 

 

Congressional Progressive Staff Assocation 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Mark Pocan  

•                Zoe Bluffstone, Zoe.Bluffstone@mail.house.gov, (971) 285-7789 

•                Sydney Dahiyat, Sydney.Dahiyat@mail.house.gov, (626) 533-4579 

•                Breanna Irish, Breanna.Irish@mail.house.gov, (503) 488-9173 

•                Shukri Jama, Shukri.Jama@mail.house.gov, (712) 635-8094 

•                Juan Lope, Juan.Lope@mail.house.gov, (407) 802-8715 

•                Emma Preston, Emma.Preston@mail.house.gov, (712) 314-9529 

•                Jacob Wilson, Jacob.Wilson@mail.house.gov, (510) 388-8579 

Congressional Service Members and Veterans Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Chrissy Houlahan  

•                Aubrey Stuber, Aubrey.Stuber@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4315 

Rep. Don Bacon  

•                Mark Dreiling, Mark.Dreiling@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4155 

 

Congressional Technology Staffers Assocation 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Gerald Connolly  

•                Annaliese Yukawa, Annaliese.Yukawa@mail.house.gov, (202) 941-8252 

Rep. Darrell Issa  

•                Jennifer Hayes, Jennifer.Hayes@mail.house.gov, (484) 753-3018 

 

Counter-Kleptocracy Study Group 
Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Joe Wilson  

•  Michael MacHarg, michael.macharg@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2452 
Rep. Steve Cohen 

•  Rachel Citron, rachel.citron@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3265 

 

Disabled Congressional Staff Association  
Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Lucy McBath 

•  Adam Veale, adam.veale@mail.house.gov, (202) 680-2768 

•  Sedef Berk, seder_berk@markey.snate.gov, (202) 940-5218 

•  Stephanie DeLuca, stephanie_deluca@duckworth.senate.gov, (202) 445-9354 

 



Fashion Club Staff Association 

Sponsor:  

Rep. Greg Landsman  

•                Dominque Wardell, Dominque.Wardell@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2216 

 

House Chiefs of Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Dan Kildee  

•                Mitchell Rivard, Mitchell.Rivard@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3611 

Rep. Joe Wilson  

•                Jonathan Day, Jonathan.Day@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3611 

 

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, and Transgender Congressional Staff 

Organization 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Mark Pocan  

•                John Martin, John.a.martin@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-8171 

•                Robby Montgomery, Robert.montgomery@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4572 

•                John Lee, john.lee@mail.house.gov, (202) 226-9928 

•                Thomas Falcigno, Thomas.Falcigno@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5905 

•                Harrison Jumper, Harrison.Jumper@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4315 

 

Louisiana State University Alumni 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Drew Ferguson 

•                Blake Nolan, blake.nolan@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5901 

Rep. Garret Graves 

•                Alex Erwin, alex.erwin@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3901 

 

Middle Eastern and North African Staff Association 
Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Rashida Tlaib 

•  Maryana Sawaged, maryana.sawaged@mail.house.gov,  

•  Bardia Asefnia, bardia.asefnia@mail.house.gov 
 

Modernization Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Bill Huizenga  

•                Ananda Bhatia, Ananda.Bhatia@mail.house.gov, (202) 821-7970 

Rep. Derek Kilmer  



•                Haley Wint, Haley.Wint@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2976 

 

Plant-Based Congressional Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Jamie Raskin 

•                Lucy Shaw, Lucy.Shaw@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-1527 

Rep. Ro Khanna 

•                Kevin Fox, Kevin.Fox@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2631 

 

Republican Communications Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. David Valadao 

•                Matt VanHyfte, Matt.VanHyfte@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5821 

•                Zach Barnett, Zach.Barnett@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-7313 

•                Meg Deneen, Meg.Deneen@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3665 

•                Jinwook Hwang, Jinwook.Hwang@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3026 

•                Rosie Wilson, Rosie.Wilson@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-6605 

 

Space Advocates 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Bill Posey  

•                Rick Podliska, Rick.podliska@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3671  

 

Syrian Congressional Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Joe Wilson  

•                Omar Hossino, Omar.Hossino@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2452 

 

Trade and Tax Staff Association 
Sponsor:  

Rep. Dan Kildee  

•                Jordan Dickinson, Jordan.Dickinson@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3611 

 

Women's Congressional Staff Association 
Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Louis Frankel 

•  Amelia Faraco-Hadlock, amelia.faraco-Hadlock@mail.house.gov, (202) 380-
8762 

Rep. Kat Cammack 

•  Maura Weaver, maura.weaver@mail.house.gov, (202) 878-0841 
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